
2020
WELCOME TO KINDERGARTEN EVENTS

SCHOOL ADDRESS DATE
Bowen Island 
Community School

1041 Mount Gardner Rd
604.947.9337

Wednesday, May 27 
1:00-2:30 pm

Caulfeild iDEC 
Elementary

4685 Keith Road
604.981.1200

Thursday, May 7 
10:30-12:00 pm

Chartwell Elementary 1300 Chartwell Drive
604.981.1210

Wednesday, June 3
1:00-2:30 pm

Cypress Park Primary (IB) 4355 Marine Drive
604.981.1330

Tuesday, May 5
1:00-2:30 pm

Eagle Harbour 
Montessori

5575 Marine Drive
604.981.1380

Thursday, May 28
1:00-2:30 pm

École Cedardale 
Elementary

595 Burley Drive
604.981.1390

Thursday, May 28
9:30-11:00 am

École Pauline Johnson 1150 22nd Avenue
604.981.1225

Wednesday, May 6
9:00-10:30 am 
11:00-12:30 pm

Gleneagles Ch’axáý 
Elementary

6350 Marine Drive
604.981.1360

Wednesday, May 6 
1:00-2:30 pm

Hollyburn Elementary 1329 Duchess Avenue
604.981.1220

Friday, May 8  
9:30-11:00 am

Irwin Park Elementary 2455 Haywood Avenue
604.981.1240

Thursday, May 21
9:30-11:30 am

Lions Bay Primary 250 Bayview Road
604.921.8311

Wednesday, May 13 
10:35-12:00 pm

Ridgeview Elementary 1250 Mathers Avenue
604.981.1250

Wednesday, May 27
9:30-11:00 am

West Bay Elementary (IB) 3175 Thompson Place
604.981.1260

Monday, May 11
10:00-11:30 am 
1:00-2:30 pm

Westcot Elementary 760 Westcot Road
604.981.1270

Thursday, May 14
9:15-10:30 am


